MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID
Center for Energy Studies

CC00208 - Ctr Energy Studies Policy Analysis
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P  Gregory Brian Upton Economic Implications of Decarb AM250372

P  Gregory Brian Upton Economic Impacts of a Potential AM251182

P  Gregory Brian Upton Economic Impacts of a Potential AM251182

CC00209 - Ctr Energy Studies Energy Center

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL #

GR-00017023

GR-00017034

GR-00017035

GRANT ID

P Anurag Mandalika Fugitive emissions from deterio AM240651

C Gregory Brian Upton RFP24-03: Techno-economics of C AM250676

P Anurag Mandalika RFP24-03: Techno-economics of C AM250676

C Joanna Walker RFP24-03: Techno-economics of C AM250676

C Gregory Brian Upton Sub-k | RFP24-03: Techno-econom AM250676

P Anurag Mandalika Sub-k | RFP24-03: Techno-econom AM250676

GR-00014563

GR-00016992

GR-00016992

GR-00016992

GR-00016993

GR-00016993

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 50,000 0
100.00 0 0 25,000 0
100.00 0 0 25,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $100,000 $0

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
33.40 0 0 0 1,461
33.33 34,997 0 0 0
33.34 35,007 0 0 0
33.33 34,997 0 0 0
33.33 10,724 0 0 0
33.34 10,727 0 0 0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Joanna Walker Sub-k | RFP24-03: Techno-econom AM250676 GR-00016993 33.33 10,724 0 0 0
Gregory Brian Upton Sub-k | RFP24-03: Techno-econom AM250676 GR-00016994 33.33 9,562 0 0 0
Anurag Mandalika Sub-k | RFP24-03: Techno-econom AM250676 GR-00016994 33.34 9,565 0 0 0
Joanna Walker Sub-k | RFP24-03: Techno-econom AM250676 GR-00016994 33.33 9,562 0 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $165,865 $0 $0 $1,461

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $165,865 $0 $100,000 $1,461



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

College of Art and Design
CC00195 -

Landscape Architecture

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Yao Wang ReDDot Phase 2: Climate-Informe AM241172

GR-00016990

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
50.00 0 0 45,585 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $45,585 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $45,585 $0



INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

College of Business

CC00136 - Stephenson Department of Entrepreneurship and Information Systems
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID
P Andrew Schwarz LSU IEI Round 2 - An Explorator AM250746 GR-00016948

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
40.00 0 0 39,991 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $39,991 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $39,991 $0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
College of Engineering
CC00171 - Biological and Agricultural Engineering
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Nicholas Patrick To I-Corps: Translation Potential AM250379 GR-00016780 100.00 0 0 50,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $50,000 $0
CC00172 - Chemical Engineering
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Bhuvnesh Bharti CAREER: Helical propulsion for 48935-1 GR-00006271 100.00 0 0 0 101,240
C  Kevin Michael McPea LSU IEI Round 2 - TAME: Treatme AM251031 GR-00016983 30.00 0 0 180,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $180,000 $101,240
CC00173 - Civil and Environmental Engineering
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P William M Moe Evaluation of Current Remedy an 17990-1 GRC-1277061040000000 85.00 0 0 0 53,752
P William M Moe LSU IEI Round 2 - TAME: Treatme AM251031 GR-00016983 40.00 0 0 240,000 0
C  Samuel David Snow LSU IEI Round 2 - TAME: Treatme AM251031 GR-00016983 30.00 0 0 180,000 0
P Aly Mousaad Aly LSU IEI Round 2 - Wind-Resilien AM251037 GR-00017012 100.00 0 0 410,320 0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW NEW CONT
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $830,320 $53,752
CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW NEW CONT
P Xiangyu Meng WD-2506-SC: Immersive Safety Tr AM251122 GR-00016996 83.00 83,000 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $83,000 $0 $0
CC00175 - EE and CS - Computer Science
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW NEW CONT
C Hartmut Kaiser NSF POSE: Phase II: Nexus: Harn AM240200 GR-00016985 25.00 0 4,992 0
C Golden G Richard NSF POSE: Phase II: Nexus: Harn AM240200 GR-00016985 25.00 0 4,992 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $9,984 $0
CC00176 - Construction Management
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW NEW CONT
C Chao Wang Louisiana State University-Indu AM211211 GR-00011903 45.00 0 0 162,008
P Jonathan Shi Louisiana State University-Indu AM211211 GR-00011903 55.00 0 0 198,009
P Zhihong Pang Optimizing Heating System Perfo AM250762 GR-00017010 100.00 0 104,076 0



P

INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Zhihong Pang

CC00177 - MECH and IE -

INVESTIGATOR

Sub-k | Optimizing Heating Syst

Mechanical Engineering

TITLE

AM250762

GR-00017011

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Shyam K Menon

Christopher Marvel

Christopher Marvel

Wen Jin Meng

Wen Jin Meng

Dimitris E Nikitopo

Shyam K Menon

Hunter Bryant Gilbe

Genevieve Palardy

Opeoluwa Owoyele

CAREER: Towards Understanding a

RFP24-01: Technology for Mitiga

Sub-k | RFP24-01: Technology fo

RFP24-07: Gauging Hydrogen Embr

Sub-k | RFP24-07: Gauging Hydro

Value-added Products Process De

Value-added Products Process De

Value-added Products Process De

Value-added Products Process De

Value-added Products Process De

AM230061

AM250623

AM250623

AM250626

AM250626

AM251002

AM251002

AM251002

AM251002

AM251002

GR-00012544

GR-00016970

GR-00016971

GR-00016958

GR-00016959

GR-00016995

GR-00016995

GR-00016995

GR-00016995

GR-00016995

TOTAL COST CENTER

% EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 91,225 0

$0 $0 $195,301 $360,017

s EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 0 79,086

50.00 80,750 0 0 0
50.00 19,250 0 0 0
50.00 54,899 0 0 0
50.00 26,250 0 0 0
18.00 0 0 136,576 0
9.00 0 0 68,288 0
40.00 0 0 303,503 0
9.00 0 0 68,288 0
19.00 0 0 144,164 0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
TOTAL COST CENTER $181,149 $0 $720,819 $79,086
CC00180 - Petroleum Engineering
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
C Frederick Thurber  WD-2506-SC: Immersive Safety Tr AM251122 GR-00016996 6.00 6,000 0 0 0
C  Yuanhang Chen WD-2506-SC: Immersive Safety Tr AM251122 GR-00016996 11.00 11,000 0 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $17,000 $0 $0 $0
CC00183 - Hazardous Substance Research Center
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
C John Howard Pardue Evaluation of Current Remedy an 17990-1 GRC-1277061040000000 15.00 0 0 0 9,486
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $9,486
CC00185 - Center for Rotating Machinery
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Michael M Khonsari RFP24-01: Technology for Mitiga AM250623 GR-00016970 50.00 80,750 0 0 0
P Michael M Khonsari Sub-k | RFP24-01: Technology fo AM250623 GR-00016971 50.00 19,250 0 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $100,000 $0 $0 $0

CC00186 - Center for Transformative Innovation in Energy Research



INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

TITLE

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Shengmin Guo

Shengmin Guo

Shengmin Guo

Accelerated Ship Construction:

AM240837

RFP24-07: Gauging Hydrogen Embr AM250626

Sub-k | RFP24-07: Gauging Hydro AM250626

GR-00014720

GR-00016958

GR-00016959

% EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 223,000 0
50.00 54,899 0 0 0
50.00 26,250 0 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $81,149 $0 $223,000 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $462,298 $0  $2,209,424  $603,581



INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

College of Human Sciences and Education

CC00162 - Leadership and Human Resource Development

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

C Oliver Crocco

C Oliver Crocco

€C00163 - Kinesiology

INVESTIGATOR

2025 Mandela Washington Fellows

2025 Mandela Washington Fellows

TITLE

AM250377 GR-00017119

AM250377 GR-00017120

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Brian A Irving

CC00165 - Education

INVESTIGATOR

Meauxmentum Scholars | 001

TITLE

AM251154 GR-00016968

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Jennifer J Baumgart Meauxmentum Scholars | 001

CC01190 - Social Research and Evaluation Center

AM251154 GR-00016968

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

50.00 0 0 41,422 0

50.00 0 0 58,725 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $100,147 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

25.00 0 0 2,500 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $2,500 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

25.00 0 0 2,500 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $2,500 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Hillary Colleen Sin Finding Belonging: The Hunt and AM250584 GR-00016868 100.00 0 0 49,777 0
Sarah Harrell Shaping Futures: Mental Health AM250934 GR-00016898 100.00 0 0 79,435 0
Sarah Harrell Shaping Futures: Mental Health AM250934 GR-00016908 100.00 0 0 20,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $149,212 $0

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $254,359 $0



INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

TITLE

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

College of Humanities and Social Sciences

CC00119 - Geography and Anthropology

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Fahui Wang Access, Utilization and Outcome AM211008 GR-00017126
Jill C Trepanier Assessing the Needs and Adaptat AM211523 GR-00017016
Sarah Franzen Assessing the Needs and Adaptat AM211523 GR-00017016
Jill C Trepanier Assessing the Needs and Adaptat AM211523 GR-00017017
Sarah Franzen Assessing the Needs and Adaptat AM211523 GR-00017017
Jill C Trepanier Sub-k | Assessing the Needs and AM211523 GR-00017018
Sarah Franzen Sub-k | Assessing the Needs and AM211523 GR-00017018
Jill C Trepanier Sub-k | Assessing the Needs and AM211523 GR-00017019
Sarah Franzen Sub-k | Assessing the Needs and AM211523 GR-00017019
Lei Wang River Flow Velocity, Discharge, AM230199 GR-00016936

CC00123 - Philosophy and Religious Studies

% EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 0 52,766
40.00 0 0 0 32,603
60.00 0 0 0 48,904
40.00 0 0 0 400
60.00 0 0 0 600
40.00 0 0 0 9,319
60.00 0 0 0 13,978
40.00 0 0 0 5,694
60.00 0 0 0 8,542
100.00 0 0 0 38,886

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $211,692



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
C Deborah Goldgaber  NSF POSE: Phase II: Nexus: Harn AM240200 GR-00016985 25.00 0 0 4,992 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $4,992 $0
CC00124 - Psychology
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P  Danbi Choe It's Time to Listen: Exploring AM240951 GR-00016960 100.00 0 0 2,919 0
C Pierce M. Taylor A Parametric Analysis of the Te AM251111 GR-00016897 100.00 0 0 5,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $7,919 $0
CC00127 - Communication Sciences and Disorders
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Janna B Oetting Pediatric HIV/AIDS Cohort Study AM250034 GR-00016129 100.00 0 0 0 6,790
P Bijoyaa Mohapatra Addressing Age-Related Social D AM250761 GR-00016984 100.00 0 0 5,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $5,000 $6,790
CC01289 - African and African American Studies
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Sarah Anna Becker 2025 Mandela Washington Fellows AM250377 GR-00017119 25.00 0 0 20,711 0



P

INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Sarah Anna Becker

2025 Mandela Washington Fellows AM250377

GR-00017120

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

25.00 0 0 29,363 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $50,074 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $67,985  $218,482



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID
College of Science

CC00145 - Chemistry
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Amy Xu CAREER: Protein and Polysacchar AM250049 GR-00016741

P  Sviatoslav Baranets CAREER: Heteroanionicity by Des

P  Sviatoslav Baranets CAREER: Heteroanionicity by Des

A John Anthony Pojman Value-added Products Process De

P Zakiya Sheni Wilson Meauxmentum Scholars | 001

CC00147 - Physics and Astronomy

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

AM250050

AM250050

AM251002

AM251154

PROPOSAL #

GR-00016738

GR-00016739

GR-00016995

GR-00016968

GRANT ID

P Kristina Dimitrova Quantum simulations of emergent

C Alexis Mercenne Quantum simulations of emergent
C Omar Magana-Loaiza

Quantum simulations of emergent

C James Sauls Quantum simulations of emergent

AM211451

AM211451

AM211451

AM211451

GR-00013001

GR-00013001

GR-00013001

GR-00013001

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 354,932 0
100.00 0 0 280,796 0
100.00 0 0 2,000 0

5.00 0 0 37,938 0

25.00 0 0 2,500 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $678,166 $0

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

24.00 0 0 0 72,960

10.00 0 0 0 30,400

33.00 0 0 0 100,320

33.00 0 0 0 100,320



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Matthew Penny Laying the Foundation for a Com AM230979 GR-00014106 100.00 0 0 0 100,181
Ilya Vekhter (MQC) Material Interfaces and D AM231319 GR-00014211 30.00 0 0 0 62,817
William Allison She (MQC) Material Interfaces and D AM231319 GR-00014211 40.00 0 0 0 83,756
James Sauls (MQC) Material Interfaces and D AM231319 GR-00014211 30.00 0 0 0 62,817
Ilya Vekhter Sub-k | (MQC) Material Interfac AM231319 GR-00016133 30.00 0 0 0 13,677
William Allison She Sub-k | (MQC) Material Interfac AM231319 GR-00016133 40.00 0 0 0 18,236
James Sauls Sub-k | (MQC) Material Interfac AM231319 GR-00016133 30.00 0 0 0 13,677
Robert Hynes Testing the Jet Origin of the M AM231341 GR-00014459 100.00 0 0 0 20,365
Michela Negro IXPE sources: a quick-look data AM240128 GR-00014771 100.00 0 0 0 88,886
Michela Negro Sub-k | IXPE sources: a quick-1 AM240128 GR-00014772 100.00 0 0 0 100,000
Wayne D Newhauser  NSF POSE: Phase II: Nexus: Harn AM240200 GR-00016985 25.00 0 0 4,992 0
Eric Burns The Compton Spectrometer and Im AM240377 GR-00015966 75.00 0 0 0 12,881
Michela Negro The Compton Spectrometer and Im AM240377 GR-00015966 25.00 0 0 0 4,294
Michela Negro Probing the Magnetic Field Geom AM240932 GR-00017031 100.00 0 0 22,996 0

Eric Burns Enhancing the Return of GBM Dat AM241466 GR-00016878 100.00 0 0 0 49,430



INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Thomas J Kutter

DUNE Near Detector TMS | 001

AM250904

P Martin Mihaylov Tza Enhancing operational reliabili AM251107

CC00149 - Mathematics

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

GR-00016806

GR-00017039

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Robert P Lipton

Complexity, Nonlocality, and Un AM240160

P Ana Silvia Balibanu Conference: Around singularitie AM250327

CC00150 - Biological Sciences

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

GR-00016369

GR-00016846

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

C Stephania A Cormier Impact of prenatal exposures to AM240840

C Luan Vu

Impact of prenatal exposures to AM240840

GR-00017021

GR-00017021

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

100.00 0 0 103,559 0

100.00 0 0 31,659 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $163,206  $935,017
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

100.00 0 0 0 200,000

100.00 0 0 16,000 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $16,000  $200,000
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

10.00 0 0 45,000 0

15.00 0 0 67,500 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $112,500 $0

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

$0 $0

$969,872 $1,135,017



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

College of the Coast and Environment

CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P John R White Evaluating Restored Wetland Bio

P  Stephen R Midway R/CF-04: Fish Production in Lou

P  Michael John Polito R/NIS-04: Population dynamics a

P Michael John Polito Sub-k | R/NIS-04: Population dy

C Kanchan Maiti Fugitive emissions from deterio

C Robert V Rohli ReDDot Phase 2: Climate-Informe
C  Zuo Xue LSU IEI Round 2 - An Explorator
C Yanda Ou LSU IEI Round 2 - An Explorator

CC00319 - Environmental Sciences

INVESTIGATOR TITLE

AM231185

AM240265

AM240265

AM240265

AM240651

AM241172

AM250746

AM250746

GR-00013766

GR-00014744

GR-00014746

GR-00014747

GR-00014563

GR-00016990

GR-00016948

GR-00016948

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

C Brian F Snyder Fugitive emissions from deterio

AM240651

GR-00014563

TOTAL COST CENTER

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 0 74,999
100.00 0 0 0 84,612
100.00 0 0 0 30,109
100.00 0 0 0 66,641
33.30 0 0 0 1,456
50.00 0 0 45,585 0
40.00 0 0 39,991 0
20.00 0 0 19,996 0
$0 $0 $105,572 $257,817

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
33.30 0 0 0 1,456



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $1,456
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $105,572 $259,273



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
Innovation and Ecosystem Development
CC01330 - FUEL - Future Use of Energy in Louisiana
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Michael Steven Mazz 2024-2026 LED LSU NSF FUEL Proj AM251163 GR-00016913 100.00 0 0 6,750,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $6,750,000 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $6,750,000 $0



INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Louisiana Sea Grant

CC00310 - LA Sea Grant Omnibus Award

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Matthew Byron Bethe R/MUR-01: Undergraduate Researc

P Julie Ann Lively

P Julie
P Julie
P Julie
P Julie
P Julie
P Julie

Ann

Ann

Ann

Ann

Ann

Ann

P Elizabeth

C Sarah R Bodenstein

Lively

Lively

Lively

Lively

Lively

Lively

Robinson

Sub-k | R/PMD-04: White spot sy

Sub-k

Sub-k

Sub-k

Sub-k

Sub-k

Sub-k |

R/0A-26

R/0A-26

R/CWQ-13:

R/CWQ-13:

R/CWQ-13:

R/PCP-03:

R/CH-09:

R/EMD-07:

Sponges as pa

Sponges as pa

Sponges as pa

Microplastic

Development of

Mulitscale Mo

Developing a Quality Ma

Developing a Quality Ma

AM240265

AM240265

AM240265

AM240265

AM240265

AM240265

AM240265

AM240265

AM240265

AM240265

GR-00014736

GR-00014738

GR-00014739

GR-00014740

GR-00014741

GR-00014742

GR-00014743

GR-00014745

GR-00016965

GR-00016965

PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

TOTAL COST CENTER

% EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT
% EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT
100.00 0 31,000
100.00 0 54,705
100.00 0 30,188
100.00 0 44,972
100.00 0 25,066
100.00 0 63,952
100.00 0 66,735
100.00 0 81,238
60.00 95,441 0
40.00 63,628 0
$159,069  $397,856
$159,069  $397,856

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT




INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Paul M. Hebert Law Center

CCo0872 -

Instruction

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Robert E Lancaster

€C00881

- Law Library

INVESTIGATOR

2025 Louisiana State University AM250042

TITLE

GR-00016942

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P William Taggart Mon Meauxmentum Scholars | 001

AM251154

GR-00016968

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 20,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $20,000 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
25.00 0 0 2,500 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $2,500 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $22,500 $0



INVESTIGATOR

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

SNCSRT

CC00323 - SNCSRT National Center for Biomedical Research and Training (NCBRT)

P

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

John Jason Krause

Course Delivery for Rural and T AM251179

CC00328 - SNCSRT Department of Justice Program

P

INVESTIGATOR

GR-00017038

TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

Ty Whitney Winter

Hotline Services for United Sta AM231342

GR-00016115

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

100.00 0 0 299,735 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $299,735 $0
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

100.00 0 0 0 165,764

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $165,764

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

$0 $0

$299,735  $165,764



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
School of Mass Communication
CC00236 - Reilly Center
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Dyrel Stephen Tread Louisiana BRFSS Phone Survey 20 AM220963 GR-00016999 50.00 0 0 263,000 0
C Gail Beverly Hagan Louisiana BRFSS Phone Survey 20 AM220963 GR-00016999 50.00 0 0 263,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $526,000 $0

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $526,000 $0



INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

School of Veterinary Medicine

CC00290 - Veterinary Clinical Sciences

INVESTIGATOR

TITLE

PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

P Wendy Wolfson

P Wendy Wolfson

P Mark Mitchell

C Maria Aguilar

P  Britta Sigrid Leise

P Kimberly Lynne Boyk

C Thomas Norman Tully

C Chin-Chi Liu

C Gabriel Castro-Cuel

P Hugo Alejandro Gonz

Iberville Parish Support for Sh

Agreement between LSU Veterinar

Evaluating the Role of Ultravio

Evaluating the Role of Ultravio

2024-2025 USDA 1433 (Leise) | O

2024-2025 USDA 1433 (Boykin) |

Hypothermia

Hypothermia

Hypothermia

Hypothermia

CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences

and Rewarming Times

and Rewarming Times

and Rewarming Times

and Rewarming Times

36899-1

AM200282

AM250359

AM250359

AM250412

AM250412

AM250832

AM250832

AM250832

AM250832

GRC-1662042010000000

GR-00007391

GR-00016991

GR-00016991

GR-00017029

GR-00017030

GR-00016841

GR-00016841

GR-00016841

GR-00016841

5% EXTERNAL
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
5% EXTERNAL

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
100.00 0 0 8,000 0
100.00 0 0 5,000 0
50.00 0 0 2,506 0
50.00 0 0 2,506 0
90.00 0 0 1,816 1,915
100.00 0 0 2,018 2,128
25.00 0 0 1,063 0
25.00 0 0 1,063 0
25.00 0 0 1,063 0
25.00 0 0 1,063 0
$0 $0 $26,098 $4,043

TOTAL COST CENTER



By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Weishan Huang Modulation of ITK signaling for AM231075 GR-00014923 80.00 0 0 0 151,470
C Gianluca Veggiani  Modulation of ITK signaling for AM231075 GR-00014923 20.00 0 0 0 37,868
P Seetharama D Jois Molecular mechanism of EGFRs pr AM231187 GR-00013495 100.00 0 0 0 305,834
C Basel Abuaita 2024-2025 USDA 1433 (Leise) | 0 AM250412 GR-00017029 10.00 0 0 202 213
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $202 $495,385

CC00296 - Comparative Biomedical Science

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P  Alexandra Noel ENDS aerosol particle depositio AM240752 GR-00017037 100.00 0 0 234,156 0
P  Alexandra Noel Impact of prenatal exposures to AM240840 GR-00017021 70.00 0 0 315,000 0
C  Ahmed Mohamed Impact of prenatal exposures to AM240840 GR-00017021 5.00 0 0 22,500 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $571,656 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $597,956 $499,428



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
VP Enrollment Management and Student Success
CC00401 - Office of Testing and Evaluation Services
% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
P Bobby Lynn Matthews Pre-Assessment Notary Test | 00 41352-1 GRC-1842142550000000 100.00 0 0 0 9,220
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $9,220
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $0 $9,220



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS

By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID

VProvost Academic Programs and Support Services

CC00403 - Center for Community Engagement, Learning and Leadership (CCELL)

INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID
P Sarah Anna Becker 2025 Mandela Washington Fellows AM250377 GR-00017119

P Sarah Anna Becker 2025 Mandela Washington Fellows AM250377 GR-00017120

%
©

CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
25.00 0 0 20,711 0
25.00 0 0 29,363 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $50,074 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $50,074 $0



MONTHLY REPORT OF SPONSORED AGREEMENTS
By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT

$628,163 $0  $12,198,122 $3,290,082
GRAND TOTAL $16,116,367
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By Cost Center and CC Hierarchy
PROCESSED IN APRIL 2025

% INTERNAL EXTERNAL
INVESTIGATOR TITLE PROPOSAL # GRANT ID CREDIT NEW CONT NEW CONT
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